Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Webb - (424778) - Swansea University SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.57
1:07.55
1:07.91
1:08.22
1:08.90
1:09.60
1:15.85
1:17.28
1:21.35
1:21.53
1:22.65
1:23.10
1:24.34
1:24.66
1:26.32
1:29.82
1:31.29
1:33.62
1:33.93
1:37.37
1:40.32
1:43.92
1:44.65
1:59.73

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
388
382
376
365
354
274
259
222
220
211
208
199
197
186
165
157
145
144
129
118
106
104
69

Round
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Date

30/10/16
04/10/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
14/02/16
05/10/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
13/01/13
22/06/13
02/12/12
21/10/112
21/01/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
03/04/11
22/05/11
26/06/11
08/01/11
211110
23/05/10
07/02/10
18/04/10
06/12/08

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Woking Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Surrey Age Group Development
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Hants and South Coast Invitational

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Woking Club Champs

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Haslemere B Grade Meet

Woking Club Champs

Venue

Woking
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Haslemere
Woking
Woking
Surrey
Woking
Cranleigh
Woking
Dorking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Woking
Cranleigh
Haslemere

Woking
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Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
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Time
1:06.57
1:08.90
1:07.55
1:07.91
1:08.22
1:09.60
1:15.85
1:17.28
1:21.53
1:21.35
1:22.65
1:23.10
1:24.66
1:26.32
1:24.34
1:33.62
1:31.29
1:29.82
1:33.93
1:37.37
1:40.32
1:44.65
1:43.92

1:59.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
365
388
382
376
354
274
259
220
222
211
208
197
186
199
145
157
165
144
129
118
104
106
69

Round

F

m m m M

Date

30/10/16
14/02/16
04/10/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
05/10/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
13/01/13
02/12/12
21/1012
23/06/12
20/05/12
21/01/112
26/06/11
22/05/11
03/04/11
08/01/11
21/11/10
23/05/10
18/04/10
07/02/10
06/12/08

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Woking Club Championships 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Hants and South Coast Invitational
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Woking Club Champs

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Woking Club Champs

Venue
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Woking
Guildford
Staines
Haslemere
Woking
Surrey
Woking
Woking
Dorking
Woking
Cranleigh
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Woking
Haslemere
Cranleigh

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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